

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No: CC.No.5791 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 06                 | 23.09.2024  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Post on 21.10.2024.</p> <p>Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri P.Subash, learned counsel for the 1<sup>st</sup> respondent, since the 1<sup>st</sup> respondent was discharged from the contempt case on 11.07.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>RC, J</b></p> <p>ANS</p> |                        |